Pimento Ground 1kg

Product ID:
PIME441-1

Product Name:

Pimento Ground 1kg

Country of Origin:
Processed and packed in Australia from imported

Description:
Ground from dried, cleaned, steam sterilised fruits of Pimenta

officinalis. Product complies with relevant regulatory requirements.

Intended Use:

Food supplied as an ingredient for use in further manufacturing or
processing

WINDSOR FARM
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Ingredient Listing:

Pimento Ground (Allspice)

Pack Size: 1kg
Net Weight: 1
Per Pallet: 480

Nutritional Information: Amount per 100g

Energy Kj

Protein

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Total Carbohydrate

Sugar
Dietry Fibre
Sodium

1,100
6.09
8.69
2.55
721

50.5

77
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